
Notice
Basic Information

 
Details

Dates

 
Contact Information

 
 

Bid Submission Process

 
 

Estimated Contract Value (USD) $1.00 (Not shown to suppliers)

Reference Number 0000345493

Issuing Organization Cherokee County

Owner Organization Engineering

Project Type RFB - Request for Bid (Formal)

Project Number 2024-021

Title Creek View Subdivision Drainage Improvements, Project 74008

Source ID PU.AG.USA.2460818.C14389601

Piggyback Solicitation No

Location Cherokee County, Georgia

Description The Cherokee County Board of Commissioners Purchasing Department
(County) is requesting competitive sealed bids in support of constructing the
Creek View Subdivision Drainage Improvements, Project 74008, meeting the
specifications and as described herein.

Publication 03/08/2024 10:42 AM EST

Question Acceptance Deadline 03/25/2024 04:00 PM EDT

Questions are submitted online Yes

Bid Intent Not Available

Closing Date 04/08/2024 10:30 AM EDT

Brian E Davis

7707217805

bedavis@cherokeega.com

Bid Submission Type Electronic Bid Submission

Pricing In attached document

Pricing In attached document

Bid Documents List

Item Name Description Mandatory Limited to 1 file

Bid Documents Documents defining the proposal Yes No

2024-021 - Creek View Subdivision Drainage Improvements, P...

03/25/2024 02:21 PM EDT Page 1 of 5



Documents
Documents

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  Cherokee County Standard Solicitation T_Cs _ Forms_Rev 11-3-
2023.pdf [pdf]

457 Kb 12/01/2023 11:45 AM EST English

  Zoom details for Opening.pdf [pdf] 206 Kb 01/22/2024 07:59 AM EST English

  Construction Master Agreement for Engineering SPLOST.pdf [pdf] 1 Mb 09/13/2022 08:58 AM EDT English

  2024-021 Creek View Subdivision Drainage Improvements_Bid
Doc.pdf [pdf]

287 Kb 03/08/2024 10:36 AM EST English

  ARPA Standard Terms _ Conditions E ($250,000 and above).pdf
[pdf]

320 Kb 03/08/2024 10:36 AM EST English

  Creek View Subdivision Drainage- Final Plans - 2-23-24.pdf [pdf] 6 Mb 03/08/2024 10:36 AM EST English

  Pricing Form.xlsx [xlsx] 20 Kb 03/08/2024 10:36 AM EST English

2024-021 - Creek View Subdivision Drainage Improvements, P...

03/25/2024 02:21 PM EDT Page 2 of 5



Categories
Selected Categories

This copy of the NIGP Code is the property of the National Institute of Governmental Purchasing, Inc. (NIGP), is displayed and used by BidNet under
license from Periscope Holdings, Inc. (the authorized sub-licensor of NIGP), and is protected under the copyright laws of the United States. It may not be
copied or used (in whole or part) by any party unless such party is authorized to do so under the terms of a written license agreement entered into with
NIGP or its authorized sub-licensors expressly authorizing such party to use the NIGP Code. Unauthorized copying or use is prohibited. Dated: January
2016
 

NIGP Categories (8)

913 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, HEAVY  (INCL. MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES)

91319 Construction, Curb and Gutter (Includes Maintenance, Repair, and Removal)
Construction, Curb and Gutter (Includes Maintenance, Repair, and Removal)

91350 Construction, Street (Major and Residential)(Includes Reconstruction)
Construction, Street (Major and Residential)(Includes Reconstruction)

91396 Paving/Resurfacing, Street (Major and Residential)
Paving/Resurfacing, Street (Major and Residential)

91345 Construction, Sewer and Storm Drain
Construction, Sewer and Storm Drain

91394 Paving/Resurfacing, Alley and Parking Lot
Paving/Resurfacing, Alley and Parking Lot

91377 Maintenance and Repair, Pipe Culvert
Maintenance and Repair, Pipe Culvert

91339 Construction, Pipe Culvert
Construction, Pipe Culvert

91384 Maintenance and Repair, Street (Major and Residential)
Maintenance and Repair, Street (Major and Residential)

2024-021 - Creek View Subdivision Drainage Improvements, P...

03/25/2024 02:21 PM EDT Page 3 of 5



Plan Holders List
Plan Holders List

Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

Hughes Site Works LLC Landon Hughes 03/25/2024 09:42 AM EDT Jasper Georgia

Surfaces Group, LLC Timothy Replogle 03/24/2024 12:41 PM EDT Marietta Georgia

Hess Construction Beth Davis 03/15/2024 08:35 AM EDT acworth Georgia

Mvp Piping  Contractors
INC

Avery Redding 03/15/2024 12:46 AM EDT Acworth Georgia

Ohmshiv Construction,
LLC.

Ajay Acharya 03/14/2024 04:01 PM EDT Lawrenceville Georgia

Ed Castro Landscape Inc Brett Marsengill 03/14/2024 12:33 PM EDT Roswell Georgia

Lewallen Construction Jonathan Cash 03/14/2024 09:54 AM EDT Marietta Georgia

Ray Campbell
Contracting Co Inc.

Tommy Campbell 03/14/2024 08:36 AM EDT Acworth Georgia

Magnum Contracting,
LLC

Mike Moczarski 03/12/2024 03:20 PM EDT Jasper Georgia

Tri Scapes, Inc. Carl Sharp 03/12/2024 01:20 PM EDT Cumming Georgia

Southern Landscapes
Property Management

Randy S 03/12/2024 12:10 PM EDT Winston Georgia

Vertical Earth Inc Kayla Arnold 03/12/2024 08:32 AM EDT Cumming Georgia

J.G. Leone Enterprises,
Inc.

John Leone 03/11/2024 09:14 PM EDT Canton Georgia

Site Engineering Inc Tamara Isbell 03/11/2024 11:09 AM EDT Atlanta Georgia

SAK Construction, LLC Tom Qualls 03/11/2024 10:58 AM EDT O'Fallon Missouri

Benton Plumbing Thomas Benton 03/11/2024 10:38 AM EDT Atlanta Georgia

Sol Construction, LLC Sol Estimating 03/11/2024 09:54 AM EDT Atlanta, GA Georgia

Earth Wall Products James Rohrer 03/11/2024 09:24 AM EDT Smyrna Georgia

US Erika Adams 03/11/2024 07:54 AM EDT Peachtree City Georgia

Construction Journal Construction Journal 03/10/2024 11:02 PM EDT Stuart Florida

Summit Construction &
Development LLC

Ajay Naidu 03/08/2024 10:59 PM EST Stone Mountain Georgia

Vertical Earth,
Incorporated

Elliott Batts 03/08/2024 09:50 PM EST Cumming Georgia

Federal EC LLC Jonathan M. PE 03/08/2024 08:14 PM EST Woodstock Georgia

9 Yards Infrastructure
LLC

Maulik Patel 03/08/2024 02:55 PM EST Suwanee Georgia

DAF CONCRETE, INC AUDREY CLYDE 03/08/2024 01:34 PM EST JONESBORO Georgia

R&B Developer, Inc Haresh Kachchi 03/08/2024 12:51 PM EST Suwanee Georgia

Calco Engineering LLC Charlie Lanz 03/08/2024 12:09 PM EST Canton Georgia

BARTOW PAVING
COMPANY, INC.

Landis Carnes 03/08/2024 11:45 AM EST Cartersville Georgia

Dirt Work Grading &
Construction

Mark Turiano 03/08/2024 11:43 AM EST Greensboro Georgia

V Engineering and
Construction Inc

Daniel Novak 03/08/2024 11:39 AM EST Woodstock Georgia

Vertical Earth, Inc. David Taft 03/08/2024 11:36 AM EST CUMMING Georgia

2024-021 - Creek View Subdivision Drainage Improvements, P...

03/25/2024 02:21 PM EDT Page 4 of 5



Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

Williams Contracting
Company, LLC

Mark Williams 03/08/2024 11:13 AM EST Duluth Georgia

Eidson Underground LLC Austin Eidson 03/08/2024 11:08 AM EST Dallas Georgia

Vortex Services, LLC. Wes Kingery 03/08/2024 11:03 AM EST Greenville South Carolina

North America
Procurement Council, Inc.
PBC

Tim Loncarich 03/08/2024 10:59 AM EST Grand Junction Colorado

Backbone Infrastructure,
LLC

Ritvik Kakadia 03/08/2024 10:55 AM EST sugarhill Georgia

NSEW INC Emmanuel Iboro 03/08/2024 10:52 AM EST Lawrenceville Georgia

Blount Construction
Company, Inc.

David Faust 03/08/2024 10:51 AM EST Marietta Georgia

Wilson Construction
Management LLC

Daniel Miller 03/08/2024 10:51 AM EST Norcross Georgia

Strack, Inc. Jonathan Strack 03/08/2024 10:50 AM EST Fairburn Georgia

Baldwin Paving
Company, Inc.

Kim Blackburn 03/08/2024 10:50 AM EST Marietta Georgia

2024-021 - Creek View Subdivision Drainage Improvements, P...

03/25/2024 02:21 PM EDT Page 5 of 5


	Notice
	Basic Information
	Details
	Dates
	Contact Information

	Bid Submission Process
	


	Documents
	Categories
	Selected Categories
	NIGP Categories


	Plan Holders List
	Plan Holders List


